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GOSET CLAUDE

01-07-53 LIMELETTE
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31-03-14
06-04-14
15-06-14
22-06-14

TRIAL DE WARKEN 8 éme
TRIAL DE LA CARRIERE 9 éme
TRIAL DE LA ROCQ 7 éme
TRIAL DES AUGES AB

WAVRE
WAVRE
WAVRE
WAVRE

WARKEN

CHAUMONT GISTOUX
FELUY

WARNANT



